VYDAS INTERNATIONAL MARKETING Swan House Passfield Business Centre Lynchborough Road Passfield Hants GU30 7SB UK
Telephone: 44 (0)1428 751822   Fax: 44 (0)1428 751833   Email: info@vydas.co.uk   Website: www.vydas.co.uk
The MassaSonic™ M-5000/95 Smart Ultrasonic Sensor incorporates state-
of-the-art ultrasonic and microprocessor technology to provide precision non-
contact distance measurement for factory automation or industrial process
control. The M-5000/95 stands out over all other systems because of its
extraordinary ease of operation, genuinely user-friendly software, versatility
in user controlled outputs, and the ability to be set up without using a target.

Call    01428 751822
For Further Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
MP-200547-501
       M-5000/95 Full Sensor Kit
which includes:
MP-300306-501 MassaSonic
        M-5000/95 Smart Ultrasonic Sensor
MP-7873-1 Locknuts (Qty. 2)
MP-7875-1  Installation & Operation Guide
MP-200511-1 Mounting Bracket
MP-7868-1  Communications Converter
MP-7876-1 Installation & Setup Software
            (3 Disks)
MP-200547-502
       M-5000/95 Sensor & Locknuts
MP-200547-503